11/24/201

logid LastName

399 HASSETT

403 EVANS

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$1,551.21

$1,551.21

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report HU

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00  ($1,459.69) ($65.50) 159

($1,459.69) ($65.50) 159

Handle

$0.00

$3,076.40

$3,076.40

Net Handle

$0.00

$3,010.90

$3,010.90

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

375

375



